Novo-Gloss Glossmeters
• 60° Glossmeter
• 20/60/85° Glossmeter
• 20/60/85° Glossmeter with Haze
• 45° Glossmeter
Manufactured by Rhopoint Instruments in the United Kingdom

Packed weight 1.6kg
Packed dimensions 110mm x 280mm x 220mm (H x W x D)
Order Codes
Novo-Gloss 60 A4000-008
Novo-Gloss Trio 20/60/85 A4000-006
Novo-Gloss 20/60/85 with Haze A4000-009
Novo-Gloss 45 A4000-011
Mirror gloss calibration standard B6000-101
Free extended 2 year warranty: Requires registration at www.rhopointinstruments.com
within 28 days of purchase. Without registration, 1 year standard warranty applies.
Free light source warranty